
STARTERS - PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS

Tomato Bread & Houmous 
Tart of the Day
Fish Cake of the Day
Choice of Chicken Wings 
BBQ, Spicy Korean or Sweet Chilli
Mushroom Arancini
Lamb Koftas
Sausage Roll of the Day
Chicken Strips & BBQ Dip

THE SURREY OAKS
HALF PRICE STEAK NIGHT

SAUCES 
Peppercorn
Garlic Butter
Blue Cheese
Teriyaki
Sweet Chilli
Honey BBQ

£6.00
£7.00
£7.95
£7.95

£7.00
£8.95
£5.00
£7.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50



Sirloin Steak
Rump Steak
Swordfish Steak
Pork Chop on the Bone

Was £25.00
Was £22.00
Was £24.00
Was £22.00

FROM THE GRILL
Now £12.50
Now £11.00
Now £12.00
Now £11.00

THE SURREY OAKS
HALF PRICE STEAK NIGHT

SIDES
Onion Rings
Broccoli with Apricot & Almonds
Truffle Mac ’n’ Cheese
Corn on the Cob
Spicy Coleslaw
Cauliflower Cheese
Breaded Mushrooms & Garlic Dip
Halloumi Fries
Skin on Fries
Sweet potato Fries
Garlic Bread

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£4.00
£3.50
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

ADD CHEESE £5.00

ADD CHEESE £5.00

ADD BACON £7.00


