THE SURREY OAKS LEPRICE STEAK NC

STARTERS - PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS

Tomato Bread & Houmous	£6.00
Tart of the Day	£7.00
Fish Cake of the Day	£7.95
Choice of Chicken Wings	£7.95
BBQ, Spicy Korean or Sweet Chilli	
Mushroom Arancini	£7.00
Lamb Koftas	£8.95
Sausage Roll of the Day	£5.00
Chicken Strips & BBQ Dip	£ 7.00
SAUCES	
Peppercorn	£ 2.00
Garlic Butter	£2.00
Blue Cheese	£2.00
Teriyaki	£1.50
Sweet Chilli	£1.50
Honey BBQ	£1.50

THE SURREY OAKS FDRICE STEAK

FROM THE GRILL

Sirloin Steak	Was E ź	25.00	Now £12.50
Rump Steak	Was E ź	22.00	Now £11.00
Swordfish Steak	Was E 2	24.00	Now £12.00
Pork Chop on the Bone	Was E2	22.00	Now £11.00
SIDES			
Onion Rings		£ 5.00	
Broccoli with Apricot & Almonds £5.00			
Truffle Mac 'n' Cheese		£6.00	ADD BACON £7.00
Corn on the Cob		£4.00	
Spicy Coleslaw		£ 3.50	
Cauliflower Cheese		£6.00	
Breaded Mushrooms & Garlic Dip £5.		£ 5.50	
Halloumi Fries		£6.00	
Skin on Fries		£4.00	ADD CHEESE £5.00
Sweet potato Fries		£ 5.00	
Garlic Bread		£4.00	ADD CHEESE £5.00